From: Richard Kahn

Sent: Monday, July 6, 2015 6:53 PM
To: jeffrey E.
Subject: Denali Light Bar Photo

Please advise if lights are ok
Carpet and Audio shots to follow |ater =oday

Bench =as not yet shipped from CA and Stefano will only need 1 day once =eceived Jojo will pick up car tomorrow and
they =ill finish bench next week

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Begin forwarded message:

Subject: =/b>Pics

Date: =/b=July &, 2015 at 11:53:29 AM =DT

Stefano =oria
Auto Design NYC
255 10th Ave
NYC, NY 10001
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On Jul 2, 2015, at 2:32 =M, Richard Kahn _

Luggage bar ok

Sent from my =Phone

On Jul 2, 2015, at 12:39 PM, Stefano _ wrote:

We are putting & lights if we can. The only real good =pot.
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Stefano Loria
Auto Design NYC
255 =0th Ave

ul 2, 2015, at =1:34 AM, Richard Kahn _
= wrote:

been on hold for 5 mins with your receptionist
please call me when you are free
thanks

Richard Kahn
HBRK Associates =nc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New =ork, NY 10022

On Jul 2, 2015, at 9:19 AM, Stefano _ wrote:

| need to speak with you. About lights. Everything is =mooth. We are almost
done. We can wrap it by today prob for =ick-up and seat will be in next week. All custom work is done. =ust bolt it in.
Sound system is rocking. Lets chat at 11am =nbsp;
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Stefano Loria
Auto =esign NYC
255 10th Ave
NYC, NY 10001

On Jul 2, 2015, at 8:50 AM, Richard Kahn _ wrote:

i left you a message yesterday looking for an update on =enali
please advise
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRE Associates =nc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New =ork, NY 10022
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